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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 15:31 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:22.85 212
2. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.62 179
3. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.37 175
4. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.65 173
5. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:32.31 153
6. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:35.90 137
7. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.05 104
8. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Pirat 1:46.97 98
9. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 1:55.30 78

10. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 1:58.86 72

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:10.13 350
2. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:14.47 292
3. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:15.82 277
4. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:16.91 265
5. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.56 222
6. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:21.75 221
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.22 195
8. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 1:25.45 193
9. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:25.60 192

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 59.17 583
2. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.86 443
3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:05.81 424
4. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:08.01 384
5. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:09.14 365
6. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:10.80 340
7. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:12.57 316
8. IVANOVIĆ, Ognjen 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:29.04 171

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:00.22 553
2. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:07.92 385
3. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:20.99 227

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 58.62 600
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 59.17 583
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:00.22 553
4. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.86 443
5. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:05.81 424
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:06.03 420
7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:07.92 385
8. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:08.01 384
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:09.14 365

10. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:10.13 350
11. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:10.80 340
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12. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:12.57 316
13. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:14.47 292
14. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:15.82 277
15. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:16.91 265
16. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:20.99 227
17. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:21.56 222
18. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:21.75 221
19. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:22.85 212
20. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.22 195
21. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 1:25.45 193
22. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:25.60 192
23. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.62 179
24. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.37 175
25. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.65 173
26. IVANOVIĆ, Ognjen 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:29.04 171
27. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:32.31 153
28. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 1:35.90 137
29. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.05 104
30. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Pirat 1:46.97 98
31. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 1:55.30 78
32. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 1:58.86 72


